

Pachet furnituri birou

I.D.: 44974015

Data publicarii	20.12.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.521,01 RON - 2.521,01 RON

Descriere: 1 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 COLOR BUC 4 5.04 20.17 3.83 2 SCOTCH TEXTURAT BUC 2 21.85 43.70 8.30 3 CUTTER VENUS BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 4 REZERVA CUTTER BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 5 PIX LINC BUC 30 1.68 50.42 9.58 6 PIX SCHNEIDER BUC 20 1.26 25.21 4.79 7 DOSAR CARTON SINA BUC 200 0.38 75.63 14.37 8 DOSAR PVC BUC 96 0.42 40.34 7.66 9 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 3 5.88 17.65 3.35 10 CORECTOR WORKING BUC 10 1.68 16.81 3.19 11 LIPICI WORKING 20 GR BUC 15 2.10 31.51 5.99 12 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 CUT 20 1.26 25.21 4.79 13 MARKER CD/DVD BUC 9 2.10 18.91 3.59 14 MARKER SCHNEIDER BUC 12 2.52 30.25 5.75 15 SCOTCH BIROU BUC 8 0.84 6.72 1.28 16 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 17 MAPA PVC BUC 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 18 MAPA PVC CU BUTON BUC 15 2.10 31.51 5.99 19 RADIERA BUC 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 20 COPERTA ARHIVA BUC 200 3.78 756.30 143.70 21 BATERII DURACELL R6 BUC 20 1.68 33.61 6.39 22 BATERII DURACELL R3 BUC 20 1.68 33.61 6.39 23 REGISTRU CFP BUC 5 12.61 63.03 11.97 24 ORDIN DEPLASARE BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 25 NIR CU AMANUNTUL 2 EX BUC 5 9.24 46.22 8.78 26 BON CONSUM A4 1/2 2 EXEMPLARE BUC 5 5.04 25.21 4.79 27 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 83 12.61 1046.22 198.78 28 PLIC C4 BURDUF BUC 50 0.84 42.02 7.98
